8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40
9:00

O

industem

InduStem

Comparative stem cell research in mouse and humans
23. September, 2009. Godollo, Hungary
Municipal Library

Annual Meeting

Agenda

Overview- scientific and mobility progress

Prof. Andras Dinnyés

Scientific and administrative progress and questions

Max Delbruck Center fiir Molecular Medicine, Berlin
Scientific and administrative progress and gquestions
Academisch Ziekenhuis Leiden

Discussion of the scientific issues and plans for researcher
exchanges in year 2

Administrative and financial issues in the project

Closing of the meeting

MACTIONS

MARIE C

c



