

InduStem

Comparative stem cell research in mouse and humans 23. September, 2009. Gödöllő, Hungary Municipal Library

Annual Meeting

Agenda

8:00	Overview- scientific and mobility progress
	Prof. András Dinnyés
8:10	Scientific and administrative progress and questions
	Max Delbruck Center für Molecular Medicine, Berlin
8:20	Scientific and administrative progress and questions
	Academisch Ziekenhuis Leiden
8:30	Discussion of the scientific issues and plans for researcher
	exchanges in year 2
8:40	Administrative and financial issues in the project
9:00	Closing of the meeting

